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Miniorenfinale 2014 Regio Zuid, Brabant
U8 Roosendaal, 14- - 15-6-2014

Programmanr. 1
14-6-2014 - 14:00

Meisjes, 100m vrije slag

Meisjes Minioren 4
Inschrijflijst

Rang
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AFGEM
AFGEM
AFGEM
AFGEM
AFGEM
AFW
AFW

Luka de Neef

Luna de Vries
Sanne Lukken
Daniek van den Bos
Anne Theunissen
Audrey Pieck
Charlotte Kusters
Sanne Peters

Kim Servaas

Kim Roestenberg
Raphaélla Hilda van Doormalen
Puck Govers

Naomi van de Ven
Mirthe Dahler

Iris van der Aa

Ela Ince

Flore Meulendijks
Bibi de Jong

Sterre Hendriks
Robin van Pinxteren
Jasmijn Knoop
Aliyah Schouten
Elce Dollekens
Dieuwertje van den Heuvel
Naomi Janssen

D 200401824
D 200400516
D 200400030
D 200400242
D 200401082
D 200401378
D 200400766
D 200401112
D 200400836
D 200402670
D 200402070
D 200400700
D 200401106
D 200401850
D 200400378
D 200400966
D 200401884
D 200401164
D 200401288
D 200400262
D 200401244
D 200401242
D 200400544
D 200400098
D 200401816

Hieronymus
PSV

ZPK Budel
Hieronymus

Dommelbaarzen
Zeester-Meerval

BzV

Argo

PSV
Trb/Res
PSV
Arethusa
Argo

Argo
Zegenwerp
Arethusa
Z&PV Nuenen
De Krabben
V.Z.V. Njord
De Treffers
Z&PC Dio
Z&PC Dio
Wzv
Arethusa
Neptunus'58

In.tijd
1:17.67
1:19.19
1:19.19
1:22.54
1:23.16
1:23.55
1:24.04
1:25.67
1:26.68
1:27.06
1:28.24
1:29.21
1:29.23
1:29.63
1:30.56
1:33.23
1:34.29
1:34.39
1:23.61
1:23.94
1:33.23
1:35.10
1:36.25
1:35.30
1:35.72
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